
Gazzane 07 07 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 720 GILBERTI P. 1:50.756
Migliore

1 1:51.462 + 00.706 08:44:43.284  53,615

2 2:11.912 + 21.156 08:46:55.196  45,303

3 1:55.549 + 04.793 08:48:50.745  51,718

4 1:50.756 --------- 08:50:41.501  53,956

5 2:10.682 + 19.926 08:52:52.183  45,729

6 1:50.856 + 00.100 08:54:43.039  53,908

7 2:20.287 + 29.531 08:57:03.326  42,598

8 1:54.953 + 04.197 08:58:58.279  51,986

 Po. 2 - # 39 SPOLDI I. + 00.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.364 + 09.945 08:44:46.851  49,240

2 1:51.546 + 00.127 08:46:38.397  53,574

3 5:38.792 + 3:47.373 08:52:17.189  17,639

4 1:51.419 --------- 08:54:08.608  53,635

5 2:12.525 + 21.106 08:56:21.133  45,093

6 1:51.864 + 00.445 08:58:12.997  53,422

 Po. 3 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 02.614
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.271 + 01.901 08:45:04.073  51,843

2 2:15.117 + 21.747 08:47:19.190  44,228

3 1:53.370 --------- 08:49:12.560  52,712

4 2:22.533 + 29.163 08:51:35.093  41,927

5 2:09.568 + 16.198 08:53:44.661  46,122

6 1:54.705 + 01.335 08:55:39.366  52,099

 Po. 4 - # 915 TONONI L. + 03.911
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.667 --------- 08:44:50.519  52,116

2 2:19.555 + 24.888 08:47:10.074  42,822

3 1:55.798 + 01.131 08:49:05.872  51,607

4 2:44.603 + 49.936 08:51:50.475  36,306

5 2:12.816 + 18.149 08:54:03.291  44,995

6 1:57.762 + 03.095 08:56:01.053  50,746

7 2:20.509 + 25.842 08:58:21.562  42,531

 Po. 5 - # 708 BELOTTI A. + 04.634
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.690 + 00.300 08:46:00.213  51,655

2 2:59.766 + 1:04.376 08:48:59.979  33,243

3 1:55.390 --------- 08:50:55.369  51,790

4 3:17.962 + 1:22.572 08:54:13.331  30,188

5 1:56.106 + 00.716 08:56:09.437  51,470

6 2:15.573 + 20.183 08:58:25.010  44,080

 Po. 6 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 05.506
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.130 + 01.868 08:45:08.634  50,588

2 1:56.767 + 00.505 08:47:05.401  51,179

3 1:57.172 + 00.910 08:49:02.573  51,002

4 1:56.331 + 00.069 08:50:58.904  51,371

5 1:56.262 --------- 08:52:55.166  51,401

6 2:11.542 + 15.280 08:55:06.708  45,430

7 2:10.862 + 14.600 08:57:17.570  45,666

 Po. 7 - # 792 LOCATI A. + 06.484
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.572 + 03.332 08:45:23.188  49,564

2 2:03.225 + 05.985 08:47:26.413  48,497

3 1:57.842 + 00.602 08:49:24.255  50,712

4 2:19.110 + 21.870 08:51:43.365  42,959

5 1:57.240 --------- 08:53:40.605  50,972

6 2:35.885 + 38.645 08:56:16.490  38,336

7 1:58.133 + 00.893 08:58:14.623  50,587

 Po. 8 - # 707 ROMA M. + 06.703
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.722 + 01.263 08:45:20.223  50,336

2 2:28.063 + 30.604 08:47:48.286  40,361

3 1:57.459 --------- 08:49:45.745  50,877

4 2:24.677 + 27.218 08:52:10.422  41,306

5 1:57.552 + 00.093 08:54:07.974  50,837

6 2:33.693 + 36.234 08:56:41.667  38,883

7 1:58.104 + 00.645 08:58:39.771  50,599

 Po. 9 - # 82 FRANZOI M. + 07.091
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.640 + 03.793 08:45:06.352  49,129

2 2:43.742 + 45.895 08:47:50.094  36,496

3 1:58.683 + 00.836 08:49:48.777  50,353

4 2:30.297 + 32.450 08:52:19.074  39,761

5 1:57.847 --------- 08:54:16.921  50,710

6 2:38.234 + 40.387 08:56:55.155  37,767

7 1:59.766 + 01.919 08:58:54.921  49,897

 Po. 10 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 07.269
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.347 + 02.322 08:45:00.496  49,656

2 2:00.309 + 02.284 08:47:00.805  49,672

3 2:02.252 + 04.227 08:49:03.057  48,883

4 2:57.814 + 59.789 08:52:00.871  33,608

5 1:58.025 --------- 08:53:58.896  50,633

6 1:59.454 + 01.429 08:55:58.350  50,028

7 2:17.076 + 19.051 08:58:15.426  43,596

 Po. 11 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 10.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.228 + 15.107 08:45:29.708  43,868

2 2:03.162 + 02.041 08:47:32.870  48,521

3 2:24.176 + 23.055 08:49:57.046  41,449

4 2:01.121 --------- 08:51:58.167  49,339

5 2:25.198 + 24.077 08:54:23.365  41,158

6 2:02.033 + 00.912 08:56:25.398  48,970

7 2:01.591 + 00.470 08:58:26.989  49,148

 Po. 12 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 11.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.258 + 09.281 08:45:18.705  45,529

2 2:05.937 + 03.960 08:47:24.642  47,452

3 2:10.400 + 08.423 08:49:35.042  45,828

4 2:02.676 + 00.699 08:51:37.718  48,714

5 2:13.252 + 11.275 08:53:50.970  44,847

6 2:01.977 --------- 08:55:52.947  48,993

7 2:14.109 + 12.132 08:58:07.056  44,561

 Po. 13 - # 481 CLAPIS L. + 11.807
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.137 + 05.574 08:45:25.141  46,638

2 2:07.407 + 04.844 08:47:32.548  46,905

3 2:03.845 + 01.282 08:49:36.393  48,254

4 2:02.563 --------- 08:51:38.956  48,759

5 2:27.506 + 24.943 08:54:06.462  40,514

6 2:05.544 + 02.981 08:56:12.006  47,601

Fastest lap: 1:50.756 
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Gazzane 07 07 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 172 ARDENGHI S. + 12.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.705 --------- 08:45:05.619  48,308

2 2:06.334 + 02.629 08:47:11.953  47,303

3 2:03.746 + 00.041 08:49:15.699  48,292

4 2:14.838 + 11.133 08:51:30.537  44,320

5 2:08.648 + 04.943 08:53:39.185  46,452

6 2:12.053 + 08.348 08:55:51.238  45,255

7 2:11.647 + 07.942 08:58:02.885  45,394

 Po. 15 - # 651 CANTONI F. + 13.841
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.482 + 03.885 08:45:33.148  46,512

2 2:07.402 + 02.805 08:47:40.550  46,907

3 2:04.597 --------- 08:49:45.147  47,963

4 2:06.652 + 02.055 08:51:51.799  47,184

5 2:05.683 + 01.086 08:53:57.482  47,548

6 2:37.010 + 32.413 08:56:34.492  38,061

7 2:49.567 + 44.970 08:59:24.059  35,243

 Po. 16 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 15.867
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.632 + 05.009 08:45:44.000  45,399

2 2:08.960 + 02.337 08:47:52.960  46,340

3 2:10.826 + 04.203 08:50:03.786  45,679

4 2:09.531 + 02.908 08:52:13.317  46,136

5 2:25.987 + 19.364 08:54:39.304  40,935

6 2:07.847 + 01.224 08:56:47.151  46,743

7 2:06.623 --------- 08:58:53.774  47,195

 Po. 17 - # 306 PATERLINI O. + 16.785
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.543 + 01.002 08:46:15.305  46,490

2 2:25.094 + 17.553 08:48:40.399  41,187

3 2:07.541 --------- 08:50:47.940  46,856

4 2:24.840 + 17.299 08:53:12.780  41,259

5 2:09.892 + 02.351 08:55:22.672  46,007

6 2:32.262 + 24.721 08:57:54.934  39,248

 Po. 18 - # 505 UBERTI L. + 18.529
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.218 + 51.933 08:47:19.974  32,977

2 2:46.940 + 37.655 08:50:06.914  35,797

3 2:09.533 + 00.248 08:52:16.447  46,135

4 4:07.421 + 1:58.136 08:56:23.868  24,153

5 2:09.285 --------- 08:58:33.153  46,223

 Po. 19 - # 60 BORELLA S. + 20.549
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.794 + 00.489 08:45:57.287  45,343

2 2:11.305 --------- 08:48:08.592  45,512

3 2:11.954 + 00.649 08:50:20.546  45,289

4 2:15.867 + 04.562 08:52:36.413  43,984

 Po. 20 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 20.743
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.268 + 04.769 08:46:35.926  43,855

2 2:17.161 + 05.662 08:48:53.087  43,569

3 2:13.815 + 02.316 08:51:06.902  44,659

4 2:11.499 --------- 08:53:18.401  45,445

5 2:11.891 + 00.392 08:55:30.292  45,310

6 2:13.198 + 01.699 08:57:43.490  44,866

 Po. 21 - # 968 NARDIN E. + 29.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.069 + 00.919 08:46:10.843  42,362

2 2:20.150 --------- 08:48:30.993  42,640

3 2:23.823 + 03.673 08:50:54.816  41,551

4 2:33.567 + 13.417 08:53:28.383  38,915

5 2:21.645 + 01.495 08:55:50.028  42,190

6 2:23.859 + 03.709 08:58:13.887  41,541

Fastest lap: 1:50.756 
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